
−4.67

−0.99

2.7

6.38
GRUETZMANN_PANCREATIC_CANCER_DN

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

PRKAR2B
KANK1
MEST
BNIP3
BNIP3

RNASE1
AEBP1
GAMT
INSR

CXCL2
JUN
JUN
JUN

ETV5
ETV5
ETV5

NRCAM
NRCAM

MT1X
MT1X
SGK1

SMPDL3A
MYO1F
PCBD1
ANXA4
ANXA4

EVX1
LMF2

CTNND2
CTNND2

CRAT
FXYD2
FXYD2
LOXL1

RARRES2
LGALS2
PTPRN2
PTPRN2
NCOA1
NCOA1

LGALS8
LGALS8
LGALS8
LGALS8

GATM
GATM
DMD
DMD

BCAT1
BCAT1

LSS
LMAN1
LMAN1

RDX
IL6ST
IL6ST
YBX3

RPL17
GSTZ1

SLC1A4
SLC1A4

PEX6
C5

PEX1
F12

GRB7
MYC

PTP4A1
MAT2A

ALDH1A1
GPX3
GPX3

CXCL12
CXCL12
NPY1R

HHEX
HHEX
ICA1
ICA1

PSEN2
SEL1L
SEL1L
LAMP1

IL6ST
PPP2R1B

ZNF32
CYB5A
CYB5A

PAX6
PCK2

ABCA3
SRPX
NFIB

SMPD1
CRYAB

COL14A1
CPA3

MAOA
CLU
CLU
CLU

CCND2
CCND2
CCND2

−2.2 2.5∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

GRUETZMANN_PANCREATIC_CANCER_DN
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 337

1

6



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

GRUETZMANN_PANCREATIC_CANCER_DN
G

S
Z


